 1
TS8200D Series
Micro-Meter Mix User Guide
techcon.com/contact-us
______________________________________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________________
7000-7320
TS8200D Series Micro-Meter Mix

o Flow rate: 0.88 – 8.8 ml/min
- 400 Series Stator & Rotor
o 0.12 ml/rev per pump
o Minimum dispense volume: 0.012 ml per pump
o Flow rate: 1.32 – 13.2 ml/min
- 500 Series Stator & Rotor
o 0.31 ml/rev per pump
o Minimum dispense volume: 0.031 ml per pump
o Flow rate: 3.41 – 34.1 ml/min
 6
TS8200D Series
Micro-Meter Mix User Guide
techcon.com/contact-us
Note: The TS8200D may be configured in 1 of 15 different pump type configurations.
• TS8200D-100-PS-SYS –  Pump A: 100 Series, Pump B: 100 Series
• TS8200D-200-PS-SYS – Pump A: 200 Series, Pump B: 200 Series
• TS8200D-300-PS-SYS – Pump A: 300 Series, Pump B: 300 Series
• TS8200D-2100-PS-SYS – Pump A: 200 Series, Pump B: 100 Series
• TS8200D-3100-PS-SYS – Pump A: 300 Series, Pump B: 100 Series
• TS8200D-3200-PS-SYS – Pump A: 300 Series, Pump B: 200 Series
• TS8200D-400-PS-SYS -  Pump A: 400 Series, Pump B 400 Series
• TS8200D-500-PS-SYS -  Pump A: 500 Series, Pump B 500 Series
• TS8200D-5400-PS-SYS -  Pump A: 500 Series, Pump B 400 Series
• TS8200D-5300-PS-SYS -  Pump A: 500 Series, Pump B 300 Series
• TS8200D-5200-PS-SYS -  Pump A: 500 Series, Pump B 200 Series
• TS8200D-5100-PS-SYS -  Pump A: 500 Series, Pump B 100 Series
• TS8200D-4300-PS-SYS -  Pump A: 400 Series, Pump B 300 Series
• TS8200D-4200-PS-SYS -  Pump A: 400 Series, Pump B 200 Series
• TS8200D-4100-PS-SYS -  Pump A: 400 Series, Pump B 100 Series
Tip: Please reference Appendix A for information on flow rate and ratio capabilities
with the different pump type combinations. Other information available: smallest shot
size, combined flow rate references.